MGEN FOURCADE TEAM(D.CAST, I.COME,
B.DALB, F.LARD, S.MA

Ekiden des bords de Vienne

LE, I.PENI)

MIX

Rang 48

Distance 42 195

Nb tours

6 meilleur temps

00:24:47 Dernier 0

Place

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au

Dist. tour

Vit. au tour

Dos

Coureur

31

1

00:24:47

5000

00:24:47

5000

12,10

91

Sylvie MALEON

37

2

01:14:12

15000

00:49:25

10 000

12,10

92

Isabelle PENICAUD

40

01:41:26

20 000

00:27:14

5000

11,00

93

Dominique CASTAN

a7

02:34:05

30 000

00:52:39

10 000

11,40

94

Francois LARDUINAT

49

03:06:22

35000

00:32:17

5000

9,20

95

Isabelle COMET

48

03:40:33

42 195

00:34:11

7195

12,60

96

Bruno DALBY

Vitesse au tour

14

12 ¢

101

1(00:24)

2(01':14)

Gain et perte de place

3(01':41)

4(02':34)

5(0?;:06)

6(0'3':40)
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2(01:14)

3(01:41)

4(02:34)

30/04/2018

5(03:06)

6(03:40)

1/2




Jf) www.jorganize.fr 30/04/2018 212



